OO - ecd» Deso Eegxy e3€w
Bwxs Dolmo 03923 @D 23D BBO - HEO B FDBWBL) W Drdwes Bewr BWw
2021/2022 adxses dEsed 0edxm D@c Bysy wews Bus Dilimy o dHmBn A0S vvn wewsd

I8 u88iEs BB med 883 gdnns Gus mOED,YIRD Vo SVI® GReLE Bemom Cred.

2w B WBBI® Desd SIek)
'12023.05.22 BUSINESS ADMIN /ENT 02 &2 dess ©2.9.09.00 - &.2. 05.00

2023.05.23 ACCOUNTING / ECON 02 2 Desd ©2.9.09.00 - &.0. 05.00
2023.05.24 FIN / B.COM 02 ®2 dess ©2.9.09.00 - .0, 05.00

2023.05.25 BIS/OTM /| EMV 02 ®» dess ©2.9.09.00 - &5.0. 05.00
2023.05.26 HRM /MAR /PUB 02 ®» dess ©8.9.09.00 - .0, 05.00

018 :® 808 vum cvecd 88uisim.

* neDes @d® WO ORY wew O eestned®Indm It Bunewn) WiIded Buxs Dibmo evas viB

®renws dens 518 Heu .30 BB DO ¢ Bes Dbmn eury OO 830 ¢d eDiewIin By
CNeER G1eR.

o Bwom MOED, woesig BBwrRs B ®OYD Ded Kuxs Dmr evIn WDTMED & ¥y 8 v8xso

207 D 85T BOBIO géog BwBm MOV 1184w goog wWdTE» BT Egms o» ¥ O» gnd

9880d2 Bus Dibmn e WD MED BRIV wewr aBedn &5 I @¢R) eBNEIOD.

etIzdd E®mIO BERDITDSD
ginon Bes DO, DI 8 BMI® Homo
3 SebRnyd B808emeEs
®oeeNDE, HEGe®mIE).

©8L) BW2IC EE DTS
816 B OYR, YENIRD 9 SNI® oK

2023.05.18




NOTICE - For Second Year Students

Update of the Student Record Book - FMSC»

The updating of student record books of the second year students for the Academic Year 2021/2022
will be done at the Academic Student Affairs, Publications and Examinations Division in the
Administrative Complex on the following dates.

Date Departments Year Time

2023.05.22 BUSINESS ADMIN / ENT 02N Year 09.00 a.m. - 05.00 p.m.
2023.05.23 ACCOUNTING / ECON 02N Year 09.00 a.m. - 05.00 p.m.
2023.05.24 FIN / B.COM 02™ Year | 09.00 a.m. - 05.00 p.m.
2023.05.25 BIS/ OTM / EMV 02™ Year | 09.00 a.m. - 05.00 p.m.
2023.05.26 HRM /MAR /PUB 02™P Year 09.00 a.m. - 05.00 p.m.

Follow the instructions below.

Senior Assictant Registrar / Academic Student
Affairs, Publicaiions & Examinations Division
University of Sri Jayewardenepura
Gangoedawila, Nugegoda,

Sri Lanka.
Senioy Assistant Registrar / Academic Student Affairs, Publications & Exam Div.

e To reduce congestion, one student in one department can bring as many students’ record books
as possible. The updated student record books will be given to that student in a few moments.

e The updating of the student record book will be checked in the Examinations and Mahapola
Bursaries. You should come and update the record book on the relevant date and no additional

dates will be given for updating the student record books in the future.

2023.05.18



